Mountain West Conference Champ

Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club
Rancho Mirage, CA
Dinah Shore
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 20

-

Team Scores

UNLV 295 294 589 +13
Fresno State 297 301 598 +22
San Diego State 296 304 600 +24
San Jose State 305 302 607 +31

© 00N P~ OGAODNW-~-
© O ~NOoO O A~ WN-~-~ N

New Mexico 299 312 611 +35
Colorado State 309 305 614 +38
Nevada 310 310 620 +44
Boise State 312 313 625 +49
Wyoming 321 325 646 +70

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T4

T1

T1

T1

T6

T6
T11

T6
T11
T20

T6
T11
T20
T27
T17
T20
T20
T20
T11
T11
T11

T4
T17
T17
T20

10
T29
T20
T29
T29
T37
T27
T34
T37
T29
T29
T34
T37
T37
T34

43
T41
T41

45

44

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T29
T29
T31
T31
33
T34
T34
T36
T36
T36
T36
40
T41
T41
43
T44

T44

Mountain West Conference Champ

Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club

Player

Alexandra Kaui
Katrina Prendergast
Gudrun Bjorgvinsdottir
Georgia Lacey

My Leander
Mackenzie Raim
Milagros Chaves
Harley Dubsky
Celyn Khoo
Elizabeth Prior
Kristin Simonsen
Caryn Khoo

Regina De Guzman
Yifei Wang
Samantha Martin
Sarah Archuleta
Kaylee Benton
Hannah Sodersten
Sirene Blair

Emma Henrikson
Genevieve Ling
Alexandra Moisand
Mimi Ho

Manon Molle
Abegail Arevalo
Darian Zachek

Eva Saulnier

Ingrid Gutierrez
Sammie Pless
Haleigh Krause
Elizabeth Schultz
Alexandra Cooper
Brianna Becker
Chaithra Katamneni
Kaylee Knadler
Hannah Gregg
Gabrielle Gibson
Mikayla Tatman
Elisabeth Rau
Kathleen Kershisnik
Kaitlin Collom
McKenzie Ford
Klara Castillo
Megan Knadler

Oceane Pelloille

Rancho Mirage, CA
Dinah Shore
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 20

Team

UNLV

Colorado State
Fresno State
San Diego State
San Jose State
UNLV

San Diego State
UNLV

Nevada

UNLV

Fresno State
Nevada

San Jose State
Fresno State
Boise State
Colorado State
UNLV

Fresno State
San Diego State
San Diego State
Boise State
New Mexico
Fresno State
New Mexico
San Jose State
New Mexico
New Mexico
New Mexico
Boise State

San Diego State
San Jose State
San Jose State
Colorado State
Nevada
Wyoming
Nevada
Wyoming
Colorado State
Colorado State
Wyoming
Nevada

Boise State
Wyoming
Wyoming

Boise State

72
71
71
71
73
73
75
73
75
77
73
75
77
78
76
77
77
77
75
75
75
72
76
76
77
74
79
77
79
79
81
78
80
81
79
79
80
81
81
80
83
82
82
86

85

71
73
76
76
75
75
74
76
75
73
77
76
74
73
76
75
75
75
77
77
78
81
77
78
77
80
76
78
77
77
76
79
78
78
80
81
80
79
79
83
81
82
85
82

83

Scores

143
144
147
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
159
159
160
160
160
160
163
164
164
167
168

168

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+19
+20
+20
+23
+24

+24



Mountain West Conference Champ

Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club
Rancho Mirage, CA
Dinah Shore
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 20

Team/Player (seed)

1 UNLV 295 294 589
1 Alexandra Kaui (2) 72 71 143
T5 Mackenzie Raim (4) 73 75 148
T7 Harley Dubsky (5) 73 76 149
T9 Elizabeth Prior (3) 77 73 150
T15 Kaylee Benton (1) 77 75 152
2 Fresno State 297 301 598
T3 Gudrun Bjorgvinsdottir (1) 71 76 147
T9 Kristin Simonsen (2) 73 77 150
T12 Yifei Wang (5) 78 73 151
T15 Hannah Sodersten (3) 77 75 152
T21 Mimi Ho (4) 76 77 153
3 San Diego State 296 304 600
T3 Georgia Lacey (3) 71 76 147
T7 Milagros Chaves (4) 75 74 149
T15 Emma Henrikson (1) 75 77 152
T15 Sirene Blair (2) 75 77 152
T29 Haleigh Krause (5) 79 7 156
4 San Jose State 305 302 607
T5 My Leander (2) 73 75 148
T12 Regina De Guzman (1) 77 74 151
T24 Abegail Arevalo (4) 77 77 154
T31 Elizabeth Schultz (3) 81 76 157
T31 Alexandra Cooper (5) 78 79 157
5 New Mexico 299 312 611
T21 Alexandra Moisand (3) 72 81 153
T24 Manon Molle (2) 76 78 154
T24 Darian Zachek (5) 74 80 154
T27 Ingrid Gutierrez (1) 77 78 155
T27 Eva Saulnier (4) 79 76 155
6 Colorado State 309 305 614
2 Katrina Prendergast (1) 71 73 144
T15 Sarah Archuleta (5) 77 75 152
33 Brianna Becker (3) 80 78 158
T36 Elisabeth Rau (2) 81 79 160
T36 Mikayla Tatman (4) 81 79 160
7 Nevada 310 310 620
T9 Celyn Khoo (2) 75 75 150
T12 Caryn Khoo (1) 75 76 151
T34 Chaithra Katamneni (4) 81 78 159
T36 Hannah Gregg (5) 79 81 160
T41 Kaitlin Collom (3) 83 81 164

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Team/Player (seed)

8 Boise State 312 313 625
T15 Samantha Martin (1) 76 76 152
T21 Genevieve Ling (2) 75 78 153
T29 Sammie Pless (3) 79 77 156
T41 McKenzie Ford (4) 82 82 164
T44 Oceane Pelloille (5) 85 83 168
9 Wyoming 321 325 646
T34 Kaylee Knadler (3) 79 80 159
T36 Gabrielle Gibson (1) 80 80 160
40 Kathleen Kershisnik (5) 80 83 163
43 Klara Castillo (2) 82 85 167
T44 Megan Knadler (4) 86 82 168

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Mountain West Conference Champ

Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club

Rancho Mirage, CA
Dinah Shore
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 20

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par 5 Scoring
H. Dubsky UNLV 2.88 -1 G. Lacey S.Diego St 4.10 +2 G. Bjorgvinsdottir Fresno 450 -4
C. Khoo Nevada 2.88 -1 A. Kaui UNLV 410 +2 M. Chaves S.Diego St 450 -4
A. Kaui UNLV 3.00 E C. Khoo Nevada 410 +2 K. Prendergast Col. St. 450 -4
A. Moisand N Mexico 3.00 E E. Henrikson S.Diego St 4.15 +3 A. Kaui UNLV 463 -3
K. Prendergast Col. St. 3.00 E K. Prendergast Col. St. 420 +4 M. Raim UNLV 475 -2
S. Pless Boise St. 3.00 E M. Leander San Jose 420 +4 H. Krause S.Diego St 4.75 -2
A. Arevalo SanJose 3.00 E K. Benton UNLV 420 +4 S. Blair S.Diego St 4.88 -1
H. Gregg Nevada 3.00 E Y. Wang Fresno 420 +4 M. Leander SanJose 4.88 -1
|. Gutierrez N Mexico 3.00 E G. Ling Boise St. 420 +4 K. Simonsen Fresno 488 -1
K. Simonsen Fresno 3.13 #1 M. Raim UNLV 420 +4 G. Lacey S.Diego St 4.88 -1
M. Leander San Jose 3.13 +1 G. Bjorgvinsdottir Fresno 425 +5 K. Knadler Wyoming 5.00 E
A. Cooper SanJose 3.13 +1 S. Martin Boise St.  4.25 +5 E. Prior UNLV 500 E
S. Blair S.Diego St 3.13 +1 H. Sodersten Fresno 425 +5 M. Ho Fresno 500 E
E. Schultz San Jose 3.13 +1 R. De Guzman San Jose 4.25 +5 D. Zachek N Mexico 5.00 E
H. Krause S.Diego St 3.13 +1 E. Saulnier N Mexico 4.25 +5 B. Becker Col. St. 500 E
E. Rau Col. St. 3.13 #1 A. Arevalo San Jose 4.25 +5 I. Gutierrez N Mexico 5.00 E
S. Archuleta Col. St. 3.13 #1 C. Khoo Nevada 425 +5 M. Molle N Mexico 5.00 E
R. De Guzman SanJose 3.13 +1 E. Prior UNLV 425 +5 C. Katamneni Nevada 500 E
H. Sodersten  Fresno 3.13 #1 M. Ho Fresno 430 +6 H. Dubsky UNLV 500 E
S. Martin Boise St.  3.13 +1 S. Archuleta Col. St. 430 +6 S. Pless Boise St. 513 +1
E. Prior UNLV 3.13 #1 H. Dubsky UNLV 430 +6 E. Saulnier N Mexico 5.13 +1
G. Gibson Wyoming 3.25 +2 K. Simonsen Fresno 430 +6 R. De Guzman SanJose 5.13 +#1
Eagles Birdies Pars

S. Archuleta Col. St. 1 |K. Prendergast Col. St. 11 |M. Leander San Jose 30

G. Lacey S.Diego St 8 |M. Molle N Mexico 27

A. Kaui UNLV 8 |C. Khoo Nevada 25

E. Prior UNLV 7 |C. Khoo Nevada 25

G. Bjorgvinsdottir Fresno 7 |Y.Wang Fresno 25

M. Raim UNLV 6 |G. Ling Boise St. 25

H. Dubsky UNLV 5 |H. Sodersten Fresno 24

K. Benton UNLV 5 |K. Simonsen Fresno 24

S. Pless Boise St. 5 |S. Martin Boise St. 24

M. Chaves S.Diego St 5 |E. Saulnier N Mexico 24

A. Moisand N Mexico 5 |A. Arevalo San Jose 24

E. Henrikson S.Diego St 5 |R. De Guzman San Jose 24

C. Katamneni Nevada 4 |S. Blair S.Diego St 24

H. Krause S.Diego St 4 |l. Gutierrez N Mexico 23

A. Cooper San Jose 4 |G. Gibson Wyoming 23

K. Simonsen Fresno 4 |H. Dubsky UNLV 22

Y. Wang Fresno 3 |K. Benton UNLV 22

M. Ho Fresno 3 |M. Chaves S.Diego St 22

H. Sodersten Fresno 3 |E. Schultz San Jose 22

B. Becker Col. St. 3 |M.Ho Fresno 22

E. Rau Col. St. 3 |S. Archuleta Col. St. 22

R. De Guzman San Jose 3 |G. Bjorgvinsdottir Fresno 21

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Mountain West Conference Champ

Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club
Rancho Mirage,
Dinah Shore
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 20

Average score per round

[71 /[ Dinah Shore 77.18

2 IDmah Shorel 77.42 |

Total Average Scores

Dinah Shore 77.30 90

Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club: Dinah Shore

Round 2
double average
gey yards relative to par
4| 377 2 [ o 1 12| 4| 384 +0.56
+0.
2| 5| 482 9 25 9 1 1 L 0.56
4| 4| 356 +0.51
4 | 402 2 12 1 1
3 0 5| % 15| 4| 351 +0.49
4| 4| 356 1| 22 20 2 o1 51 785 1042
5 3 173 6 29 10 10 4 375 +0.33
6| 4 346 4 25 15 1 14| 3| 148 +0.31
7 4 363 6| 30 8 1 16 4 384 +0.31
sl 3] 1s5 2 [ 32 9 17| 3| 145 +0.29
4 4 +0.2
9| 5[ 501 7124 [ 10 4 6 346 029
13| 4| 370 +0.27
10 4| 375 5 22 17 1
3| 4| 402 +0.27
11| 5| 494 6|27| 10 2 9| 5] 501 +0.24
12| 4| 384 1 23 16 5 111 51 292 1018
13| 4| 370 4| 27 12 2 8| 3| 155 +0.11
14| 3| 148 2| 30 11 1 1 2 5] 482 +0.11
15 [ 4] 351 2|23 16 4 5|1 318 +0.09
7| 4| 363 +0.09
16| 4| 384 1 1| 28 13 2
17| 3| 145 2 28 15
18| 5| 485 71| 24 6 6 2

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Mountain West Conference Champ
Dinah Shore Toumame;tagg:;s&iar;gz Mission Hills Country Club
i

inah Shore
Apr 18 - Apr 20

Di
Dates:

Round 1 Round 2

LiclGl [pail) yard= reI:t\i/\?zgepar LSl (R PR reI:t\i/\'/a;atgepar
3] 4| 402 +0.73 1| 4| 377 +0.56
10| 4] 375 +0.56 12| 4| 384 +0.56
12| 4] 384 +0.56 41 4] 356 +0.51
41 4] 356 +0.40 15| 4] 351 +0.49
17 3| 145 +0.40 18| 5| 485 +0.42
1 4] 377 +0.38 10| 4| 375 +0.33
16| 4| 384 +0.38 14| 3| 148 +0.31
8| 3| 155 +0.33 16| 4| 384 +0.31
151 4| 351 +0.29 6| 4| 346 +0.29
6| 4| 346 +0.27 171 3| 145 +0.29
5] 3| 173 +0.24 3| 4| 402 +0.27
11| 5] 494 +0.22 13| 4] 370 +0.27
13| 4| 370 +0.20 9| 5] 501 +0.24
9| 5| 501 +0.18 11| 5] 494 +0.18
18| 5| 485 +0.11 8| 3] 155 +0.11
71 4] 363 +0.09 2| 5] 482 +0.11
14 3| 148 +0.00 51 3| 173 +0.09
2| 5| 482 -0.16 71 4| 363 +0.09

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Mountain West Conference Champ
Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club
Rancho Mirage,
Dinah Shore
Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 20

double - double
[ | sla| 32 6| 1

1| 4| 377
2| 5| 482 23 | 50 14 2 1
3 4| 402 7| 46 28 3 6
4| 4| 356 1| 53 31 4 1
5| 3| 173 12 | 56 18 3 1
6| 4| 346 6| 55 27 2
7| 4| 363 12 | 60 16 2
8| 3| 155 7| 58 24 1
9| 5 501 12 | 53 19 6
10| 4| 375 5| 48 31 4 2
1| 5| 404 14 | 49 22 5
12| 4| 384 2| 45 34 9
13| 4| 370 9| 54 24 3
14| 3| 148 11 | 58 18 2 1
15| 4| 351 7| 48 28 7
16| 4| 384 1 5 50 30 4
17| 3| 145 3| 55 30 2
|18|5|485| | | 12|55| 14| 7| 2

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



	2016 MW Women's Golf Championship - 2nd Round Combined Leaderboard
	2016 MW Women's Golf Championship - 2nd Round Team Leaderboard
	2016 MW Women's Golf Championship - 2nd Round Player Leaderboard
	Day 2 Statistics.pdf
	2016 MW Women's Golf Championship - 2nd Round Individual Stats
	2016 MW Women's Golf Championship - 2nd Round Course Statistics


