1	2	Team Scores								
1	1	UNLV	295	294	589	+13				
3	2	Fresno State	297	301	598	+22				
2	3	San Diego State	296	304	600	+24				
5	4	San Jose State	305	302	607	+31				
4	5	New Mexico	299	312	611	+35				
6	6	Colorado State	309	305	614	+38				
7	7	Nevada	310	310	620	+44				
8	8	Boise State	312	313	625	+49				
9	9	Wyoming	321	325	646	+70				

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
T4	1	Alexandra Kaui	UNLV	72	71	143	-1
T1	2	Katrina Prendergast	Colorado State	71	73	144	E
T1	Т3	Gudrun Bjorgvinsdottir	Fresno State	71	76	147	+3
T1	Т3	Georgia Lacey	San Diego State	71	76	147	+3
Т6	Т5	My Leander	San Jose State	73	75	148	+4
Т6	Т5	Mackenzie Raim	UNLV	73	75	148	+4
T11	Т7	Milagros Chaves	San Diego State	75	74	149	+5
Т6	Т7	Harley Dubsky	UNLV	73	76	149	+5
T11	Т9	Celyn Khoo	Nevada	75	75	150	+6
T20	Т9	Elizabeth Prior	UNLV	77	73	150	+6
Т6	Т9	Kristin Simonsen	Fresno State	73	77	150	+6
T11	T12	Caryn Khoo	Nevada	75	76	151	+7
T20	T12	Regina De Guzman	San Jose State	77	74	151	+7
T27	T12	Yifei Wang	Fresno State	78	73	151	+7
T17	T15	Samantha Martin	Boise State	76	76	152	+8
T20	T15	Sarah Archuleta	Colorado State	77	75	152	+8
T20	T15	Kaylee Benton	UNLV	77	75	152	+8
T20	T15	Hannah Sodersten	Fresno State	77	75	152	+8
T11	T15	Sirene Blair	San Diego State	75	77	152	+8
T11	T15	Emma Henrikson	San Diego State	75	77	152	+8
T11	T21	Genevieve Ling	Boise State	75	78	153	+9
Т4	T21	Alexandra Moisand	New Mexico	72	81	153	+9
T17	T21	Mimi Ho	Fresno State	76	77	153	+9
T17	T24	Manon Molle	New Mexico	76	78	154	+10
T20	T24	Abegail Arevalo	San Jose State	77	77	154	+10
10	T24	Darian Zachek	New Mexico	74	80	154	+10
T29	T27	Eva Saulnier	New Mexico	79	76	155	+11
T20	T27	Ingrid Gutierrez	New Mexico	77	78	155	+11
T29	T29	Sammie Pless	Boise State	79	77	156	+12
T29	T29	Haleigh Krause	San Diego State	79	77	156	+12
Т37	T31	Elizabeth Schultz	San Jose State	81	76	157	+13
T27	T31	Alexandra Cooper	San Jose State	78	79	157	+13
T34	33	Brianna Becker	Colorado State	80	78	158	+14
Т37	T34	Chaithra Katamneni	Nevada	81	78	159	+15
T29	T34	Kaylee Knadler	Wyoming	79	80	159	+15
T29	T36	Hannah Gregg	Nevada	79	81	160	+16
Т34	T36	Gabrielle Gibson	Wyoming	80	80	160	+16
Т37	T36	Mikayla Tatman	Colorado State	81	79	160	+16
Т37	T36	Elisabeth Rau	Colorado State	81	79	160	+16
Т34	40	Kathleen Kershisnik	Wyoming	80	83	163	+19
43	T41	Kaitlin Collom	Nevada	83	81	164	+20
T41	T41	McKenzie Ford	Boise State	82	82	164	+20
T41	43	Klara Castillo	Wyoming	82	85	167	+23
45	T44	Megan Knadler	Wyoming	86	82	168	+24
44	T44	Oceane Pelloille	Boise State	85	83	168	+24

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
1	UNLV	295	294	589
1	Alexandra Kaui (2)	72	71	143
Т5	Mackenzie Raim (4)	73	75	148
T7	Harley Dubsky (5)	73	76	149
Т9	Elizabeth Prior (3)	77	73	150
T15	Kaylee Benton (1)	77	75	152
2	Fresno State	297	301	598
Т3	Gudrun Bjorgvinsdottir (1)	71	76	147
Т9	Kristin Simonsen (2)	73	77	150
T12	Yifei Wang (5)	78	73	151
T15	Hannah Sodersten (3)	77	75	152
T21	Mimi Ho (4)	76	77	153
3	San Diego State	296	304	600
Т3	Georgia Lacey (3)	71	76	147
Т7	Milagros Chaves (4)	75	74	149
T15	Emma Henrikson (1)	75	77	152
T15	Sirene Blair (2)	75	77	152
Т29	Haleigh Krause (5)	79	77	156
4	San Jose State	305	302	607
Т5	My Leander (2)	73	75	148
T12	Regina De Guzman (1)	77	74	151
T24	Abegail Arevalo (4)	77	77	154
T31	Elizabeth Schultz (3)	81	76	157
T31	Alexandra Cooper (5)	78	79	157
5	New Mexico	299	312	611
T21	Alexandra Moisand (3)	72	81	153
T24	Manon Molle (2)	76	78	154
T24	Darian Zachek (5)	74	80	154
T27	Ingrid Gutierrez (1)	77	78	155
T27	Eva Saulnier (4)	79	76	155
6	Colorado State	309	305	614
2	Katrina Prendergast (1)	71	73	144
T15	Sarah Archuleta (5)	77	75	152
33	Brianna Becker (3)	80	78	158
Т36	Elisabeth Rau (2)	81	79	160
Т36	Mikayla Tatman (4)	81	79	160
7	Nevada	310	310	620
Т9	Celyn Khoo (2)	75	75	150
T12	Caryn Khoo (1)	75	76	151
Т34	Chaithra Katamneni (4)	81	78	159
Т36	Hannah Gregg (5)	79	81	160
T41	Kaitlin Collom (3)	83	81	164

Pos.	Team/Player (seed)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Total
8	Boise State	312	313	625
T15	Samantha Martin (1)	76	76	152
T21	Genevieve Ling (2)	75	78	153
T29	Sammie Pless (3)	79	77	156
T41	McKenzie Ford (4)	82	82	164
T44	Oceane Pelloille (5)	85	83	168
9	Wyoming	321	325	646
T34	Kaylee Knadler (3)	79	80	159
T36	Gabrielle Gibson (1)	80	80	160
40	Kathleen Kershisnik (5)	80	83	163
43	Klara Castillo (2)	82	85	167
T44	Megan Knadler (4)	86	82	168

Par	Par 3 Scoring				Par	4 Scorin	g			Par	5 Scoring			
H. Dubsky	UNLV	2.88	-1	-	G. Lacey	S.Diego St	4.10	+2	_	G. Bjorgvinsdottir	Fresno 4	.50	-4	_
C. Khoo	Nevada	2.88	-1		A. Kaui	UNLV	4.10	+2		M. Chaves		.50	-4	
A. Kaui	UNLV	3.00	Е		C. Khoo	Nevada	4.10	+2		K. Prendergast		.50	-4	
A. Moisand	N Mexico	3.00	Е		E. Henrikson	S.Diego St	4.15	+3		A. Kaui	UNLV 4	.63	-3	
K. Prendergast		3.00	E		K. Prendergast	Col. St.	4.20	+4		M. Raim		.75	-2	
S. Pless	Boise St	3.00	E		M. Leander	San Jose	4.20	+4		H. Krause		75	-2	
A. Arevalo	San Jose	3.00	E		K. Benton	UNLV	4.20	+4		S. Blair		.88	-1	
H. Gregg	Nevada	3.00	E		Y. Wang	Fresno	4.20	+4		M. Leander		.88	-1	
I. Gutierrez	N Mexico	3.00	Ē		G. Ling	Boise St.	4.20	+4		K. Simonsen		.88	-1	
K. Simonsen	Fresno	3.13	+1		M. Raim	UNLV	4.20	+4		G. Lacey		.88	-1	
M. Leander	San Jose	3.13	+1		G. Bjorgvinsdottir	Fresno	4.25	+5		K. Knadler		.00	Ē	
A. Cooper	San Jose	3.13	+1		S. Martin	Boise St	4.25	+5		E. Prior		.00	F	
S. Blair	S.Diego St		+1		H. Sodersten	Fresno	4.25	+5		M. Ho		.00	E E	
E. Schultz	San Jose	3.13	+1		R. De Guzman	San Jose	4.25	+5		D. Zachek		.00	Ē	
H. Krause	S.Diego St		+1		E. Saulnier	N Mexico	4.25	+5		B. Becker		.00	Ē	
E. Rau	Col. St.	3.13	+1		A. Arevalo	San Jose	4.25	+5		I. Gutierrez		.00	Ē	
S. Archuleta	Col. St.	3.13	+1		C. Khoo	Nevada	4.25	+5		M. Molle		.00	Ē	
R. De Guzman	San Jose	3.13	+1		E. Prior	UNLV	4.25	+5		C. Katamneni		.00	Ē	
H. Sodersten	Fresno	3.13	+1		M. Ho	Fresno	4.30	+6		H. Dubsky		.00	Ē	
S. Martin	Boise St	3.13	+1		S. Archuleta	Col. St.	4.30	+6		S. Pless		.13	+1	
E. Prior	UNLV	3.13	+1		H. Dubsky	UNLV	4.30	+6		E. Saulnier		.13	+1	
G. Gibson	Wyoming	3.25	+2		K. Simonsen	Fresno	4.30	+6		R. De Guzman			+1	
	Eagles				Birdies				Pars					
	e	1		1		Col. St.			4.4					30
S. Archuleta	Col. S	τ.		1	K. Prendergast		C+		11	M. Leander	San Jose			
					G. Lacey A. Kaui	S.Diego UNLV	51		8 8	M. Molle C. Khoo	N Mexico			27 25
									8 7		Nevada			25 25
					E. Prior	UNLV				C. Khoo	Nevada			25 25
					G. Bjorgvinsdottir	Fresno			7	Y. Wang	Fresno			25 25
					M. Raim	UNLV			6 5	G. Ling	Boise St.			25 24
					H. Dubsky	UNLV				H. Sodersten	Fresno			
					K. Benton	UNLV			5	K. Simonsen	Fresno			24
					S. Pless	Boise S			5	S. Martin	Boise St.			24
					M. Chaves	S.Diego			5	E. Saulnier	N Mexico			24
					A. Moisand	N Mexic			5	A. Arevalo	San Jose			24
					E. Henrikson	S.Diego			5	R. De Guzman	San Jose			24
					C. Katamneni	Nevada			4	S. Blair	S Diego S	τ		24
1					H. Krause	S.Diego			4	I. Gutierrez	N Mexico			23
					A. Cooper	San Jos	se		4	G. Gibson	Wyoming			23
					K. Simonsen	Fresno			4	H. Dubsky	UNLV			22
					Y. Wang Fresno				3	K. Benton	UNLV			22
					NA 11. <sup>-</sup>									22
					M. Ho	Fresno			3	M. Chaves	S Diego S	ι		
					H. Sodersten	Fresno			3	E. Schultz	San Jose	ι		22
					H. Sodersten B. Becker	Fresno Col. St.			3 3	E. Schultz M. Ho	San Jose Fresno	ι		22 22
					H. Sodersten	Fresno			3	E. Schultz	San Jose	ι		22

	Average score per round									
Round	Course	Average Score	Complete Rounds							
1	Dinah Shore	77.18	45							
2	Dinah Shore	77.42	45							
	Tota	Average Sco	ores							
Dinah S	Shore	77.30	90							

## Dinah Shore Tournament Course at the Mission Hills Country Club: Dinah Shore

	Round 2											
hole	par	yards	double eagle	eagle	birdie	par	bogey	double bogey	other			
1	4	377			2	20	20	2	1			
2	5	482			9	25	9	1	1			
3	4	402			5	26	12	1	1			
4	4	356			1	22	20	2				
5	3	173			6	29	10					
6	4	346			4	25	15	1				
7	4	363			6	30	8	1				
8	3	155			4	32	9					
9	5	501			7	24	10	4				
10	4	375			5	22	17		1			
11	5	494			6	27	10	2				
12	4	384			1	23	16	5				
13	4	370			4	27	12	2				
14	3	148			2	30	11	1	1			
15	4	351			2	23	16	4				
16	4	384		1	1	28	13	2				
17	3	145			2	28	15					
18	5	485			7	24	6	6	2			

htry Club: Dinan Shore											
	Round 2										
hole	par	yards	average relative to par								
12	4	384	+0.56								
1	4	377	+0.56								
4	4	356	+0.51								
15	4	351	+0.49								
18	5	485	+0.42								
10	4	375	+0.33								
14	3	148	+0.31								
16	4	384	+0.31								
17	3	145	+0.29								
6	4	346	+0.29								
13	4	370	+0.27								
3	4	402	+0.27								
9	5	501	+0.24								
11	5	494	+0.18								
8	3	155	+0.11								
2	5	482	+0.11								
5	3	173	+0.09								
7	4	363	+0.09								

	Round 1					Round 2					
hole	par	yards	average relative to par	hole	par	yards	average relative to par				
3	4	402	+0.73	1	4	377	+0.56				
10	4	375	+0.56	12	4	384	+0.56				
12	4	384	+0.56	4	4	356	+0.51				
4	4	356	+0.40	15	4	351	+0.49				
17	3	145	+0.40	18	5	485	+0.42				
1	4	377	+0.38	10	4	375	+0.33				
16	4	384	+0.38	14	3	148	+0.31				
8	3	155	+0.33	16	4	384	+0.31				
15	4	351	+0.29	6	4	346	+0.29				
6	4	346	+0.27	17	3	145	+0.29				
5	3	173	+0.24	3	4	402	+0.27				
11	5	494	+0.22	13	4	370	+0.27				
13	4	370	+0.20	9	5	501	+0.24				
9	5	501	+0.18	11	5	494	+0.18				
18	5	485	+0.11	8	3	155	+0.11				
7	4	363	+0.09	2	5	482	+0.11				
14	3	148	+0.00	5	3	173	+0.09				
2	5	482	-0.16	7	4	363	+0.09				

	All rounds												
hole	par	yards	double eagle	eagle	birdie	par	bogey	double bogey	other				
1	4	377			5	46	32	6	1				
2	5	482			23	50	14	2	1				
3	4	402			7	46	28	3	6				
4	4	356			1	53	31	4	1				
5	3	173			12	56	18	3	1				
6	4	346			6	55	27	2					
7	4	363			12	60	16	2					
8	3	155			7	58	24		1				
9	5	501			12	53	19	6					
10	4	375			5	48	31	4	2				
11	5	494			14	49	22	5					
12	4	384			2	45	34	9					
13	4	370			9	54	24	3					
14	3	148			11	58	18	2	1				
15	4	351			7	48	28	7					
16	4	384		1	5	50	30	4					
17	3	145			3	55	30	2					
18	5	485			12	55	14	7	2				